AS EASY AS ABC

ACROSS

1.
5.
10.
14.

88.

90.
91.

97.
100.

101.
102.

103.

104.
106.
107.
110.
112.
117.
119.

120.

Swedish car

Is ahead, so far

“QB VII” author

Desert food,
once

. Most qualified
. Nu’uuli resident
.ABCona

Monopoly
board

. Explosive letters
. “Caughtcha!”

. Rest

. Lunch orders

. Jack or jenny

. HBOrrival

. Too large

. Suffix for exist or

depend

. Get rid of

. Made a lap

. Famed Bruin
. Sound of air

escaping

. ABC on the table

of elements

. Donny’s sister
. Recipients

. Pointer

. Ring stone

. On land

. Feline cry

. Late Lady

. Low island

. Ovine lament

. Jacob’s brother
. Flier

. Of a leg bone

. Unimportant

. Translated

. Future lawyer’s

exam, for short

. House memb.

. Young fellow

. Growl

. __ Lupino

. Hayfield workers
. Showed up

.“__callyou

Sweetheart...”

Have an effect
on

Film

ABC in the
White House

Twofold

Lady Bird’s
successor

Pronoun

Word of
agreement

Suffix for real or
hero

Play a banjo

Word of disgust

Percent’s ending

Tropical fruit

Luggage handler

Clock numeral

Prefix for stop or
sense

ABC in the
flower garden

125.
126.
127.
128.
129.

130.

Eye parts

Arizona resort city
Falana & Glaudini

Vaccine developer
Popular children’s
author

Finishes

DOWN

COXNDOUTAWN =

. Seasons

. Santa __, CA

. Tolstoy’s Karenina

. Rubber ducky’s pond

Fond du __, WI
Lessens
Jai__

Take out

. Super jets, for short
. Trojans’ home,

familiarly

. Supportive shout

. Picture

. Big name in electronics
. Peaks: abbr.

. One of Michael

Jackson’s brothers

. Land units

. Bright lights

. One __ time

. “...__troubled that |

cannot speak...”
(Psalm 77)

. Last car
. Wall and Easy: abbr.
. Middle: abbr.

by Calvin R. & Jackie Mathews

. Go wrong

. __ Lanka

. Single

. Unwelcome

bedfellows

. Skin conditions
. Article
. “General Hospital,” for

one

. Run __; go wild

. Violate

. Hair color

. Get rid of a squeak

. “__ Not Love Too

Long”; Yeats poem

. Tree-dwelling primate
. Romanian gymnast
. Disease carrier

. Sean __ Lennon

. Simple card game

. French priest

. Jiddah resident

. Actor Linden

. Seesaw

. Ambassador’s aide
. Bigwigs, for short

. Evening gown

. Just sat there

. Meek as ___

. Anger

. Fast Internet letters
. 90° from NNW

. Puss

. Put to shame

. Etna’s output

1 2

79. Ugandan tyrant

80. Accomplishment

83. Jar

85. Maj.’s superior

86. Wyo.’s neighbor

89. Boil contents

90. Chess pieces

92. Likely

93. Scratch

94. Chemist’s spot

95. Quick note,
often

96. Jaguar or
Cougar

97. Go deeper

98. Normal

99. Floor

104. Spicy dip

105. Allen & Gibson

107. Pachamama

worshippers

Ferrigno and

Rawls

O forerunners

Furniture

transporters

Member fees

Relinquish

“__ Ben Adhem”

Ink holders

Common metal

Snakelike fish

Invite

Musical notes

Passé

108.

109.
111.

113.
114.
115.
116.
118.
121.
122.
123.
124.

7 8 9

13

130
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