# AS EASY AS ABC

#### **ACROSS**

- 1. Swedish car
- 5. Is ahead, so far
- 10. "QB VII" author
- 14. Desert food, once
- 15. Most qualified
- 17. Nu'uuli resident
- 20. ABC on a Monopoly board
- 23. Explosive letters
- 24. "Caughtcha!"
- 25. Rest
- 26. Lunch orders
- 28. Jack or jenny
- 29. HBO rival
- 31. Too large
- 34. Suffix for exist or depend
- 35. Get rid of
- 36. Made a lap
- 39. Famed Bruin
- 40. Sound of air escaping
- ABC on the table of elements
- 48. Donny's sister
- 49. Recipients
- 50. Pointer
- 54. Ring stone
- 55. On land
- 58. Feline cry
- 60. Late Lady
- 61. Low island 62. Ovine lament
- 63. Jacob's brother 65. Flier
- 67. Of a leg bone 70. Unimportant
- 72. Translated
- 75. Future lawyer's exam, for short 77. House memb.
- 78. Young fellow
- 81. Growl
- Lupino 82.
- 84. Hayfield workers
- 86. Showed up
- \_ call you Sweetheart..."
- 88. Have an effect on
- 90. Film
- 91. ABC in the White House
- 97. Twofold
- 100. Lady Bird's successor
- 101. Pronoun
- 102. Word of agreement
- 103. Suffix for real or hero
- 104. Play a banjo
- 106. Word of disgust
- 107. Percent's ending
- 110. Tropical fruit
- 112. Luggage handler
- 117. Clock numeral
- 119. Prefix for stop or sense
- 120. ABC in the flower garden

## 125. Eye parts

- 126. Arizona resort city
- 127. Falana & Glaudini
- 128. Vaccine developer
- 129. Popular children's author
- 130. Finishes

### **DOWN**

- 1. Seasons
- , CA 2. Santa
- 3. Tolstoy's Karenina
- Rubber ducky's pond
  Fond du \_\_\_, WI
- 5. Fond du \_
- 6. Lessens
- 7. Jai \_\_\_ 8. Take out
- Super jets, for short
  Trojans' home, familiarly
- 11. Supportive shout
- 12. Picture
- 13. Big name in electronics
- 14. Peaks: abbr.
- 16. One of Michael Jackson's brothers
- 18. Land units
- 19. Bright lights
- 20. One \_\_ time
- \_\_\_troubled that I cannot speak...' (Psalm 77)
- 22. Last car
- 27. Wall and Easy: abbr.
- 30. Middle: abbr.

### by Calvin R. & Jackie Mathews

- 32. Go wrong
- Lanka 35. Single
- 36. Unwelcome bedfellows
- 37. Skin conditions
- 38. Article
- "General Hospital," for one
- 41. Run \_; go wild
- 42. Violate
- 43. Hair color
- 44. Get rid of a squeak
- \_\_ Not Love Too Long"; Yeats poem
- Tree-dwelling primate 46. 47.
- Romanian gymnast 51. Disease carrier
- 52. Sean \_\_ Lennon
- 53. Simple card game
- 55. French priest
- 56. Jiddah resident
- 57. Actor Linden 59. Seesaw
- 64. Ambassador's aide
- 66. Bigwigs, for short
- 67. Evening gown 68. Just sat there
- 69. Meek as
- 71. Anger
- 72. Fast Internet letters
- 73. 90° from NNW
- 74. Puss
- 76. Put to shame
- 78. Etna's output

- 79. Ugandan tyrant
- 80. Accomplishment
- 83. Jar
- 85. Maj.'s superior
- 86. Wyo.'s neighbor
- 89. Boil contents
- 90. Chess pieces
- 92. Likely
- 93. Scratch
- 94. Chemist's spot
- 95. Quick note, often
- 96. Jaguar or
  - Cougar
- 97. Go deeper
- 98. Normal
- 99. Floor 104. Spicy dip
- 105. Allen & Gibson
- 107. Pachamama worshippers
- 108. Ferrigno and
- Rawls 109. O forerunners
- 111. Furniture
- transporters 113. Member fees
- 114. Relinquish
- Ben Adhem" 115. 116. Ink holders
- 118. Common metal
- 121. Snakelike fish 122. Invite
- 123. Musical notes
- 124. Passé

		1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8	9			10	11	12	13			
	14						15					16		17				18	19	
20						21							22							
23				24				25								26				27
28					29		30					31		32	33			34		
				35					36	37	38		39				40			
41	42	43	44					45				46				47				
48								49								50		51	52	53
54					55	56	57					58		59		60				
61					62				63		64			65	66					
			67	68				69			70		71							
72	73	74						75		76			77					78	79	80
81						82	83			84		85					86			
87							88		89							90				
			91		92	93							94	95	96					
97	98	99			100				101				102							
103				104				105					106					107	108	109
110			111				112		113	114	115	116		117		118		119		
	120				121	122							123				124			
	125							126							127					
			128						129						130					
																	1			